
Webber International University Florida Campus 

Undergraduate Program, Fall 2024 Full Calendar 

(August 26, 2024 – December 13, 2024) 

 

May-July  May-July  Early Registration 

Thursday  August 22  Residence Dorms open 9:00 a.m. 

Thursday-Saturday August 22-24  Orientation, Advising and Registration 

Monday  August 26  Full Term and A Term BEGINS 

Monday-Tuesday August 26-27  Full Term and A Term Drop/Add - No Fee 

Wednesday-Friday August 28-30  Full Term and A Term Drop/Add - Late Fee 

Monday  September 2  Labor Day – No Classes 

Friday   September 27  A Term Last Day to Withdraw 

Friday   October 18  A Term Final Exams/Term ENDS 

Sunday  October 20  A Term Grades Due at 11:59 p.m. 

Monday  October 21  B Term BEGINS 

Monday-Tuesday October 21-22  B Term Last Day to Drop/Add - No Fee 

Wednesday-Friday October 23-25  B Term Last Day to Drop/Add - Late Fee 

Friday   November 8  Full Term Last Day to Withdraw 

Friday   November 22  B Term Last Day to Withdraw 

Wednesday-Friday November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break – No Classes 

Saturday-Thursday December 7-12 Full Term and B Term FINAL EXAMS 

Friday   December 13  Full Term ENDS and B Term ENDS 

Sunday  December 15  Full Term and B Term Grades Due 11:59 p.m. 

 

 

Winter 2024 

Three –Week Term 

 
Nov 25-Dec 16 Nov 25-Dec 16 Registration 

Monday  December 16  Term BEGINS 

Tuesday  December 17  Drop/Add 

Wednesday  December 25  Christmas Day – No Classes 

Friday   December 27  Last Day to Withdraw 

Wednesday  January 1, 2025 New Years Day – No Classes 

Friday   January 3, 2025 Final Exams/Term ENDS 

Sunday  January 5, 2025 Grades Due 11:59 p.m. 
  



Webber International University Florida Campus 

Undergraduate Program, Spring 2025 Full Calendar 

(January 6, 2025 – May 1, 2025) 

 

Friday   January 3  Residence Dorms open 9:00 a.m. 

Friday-Saturday January 3-4  Orientation, Advising and Registration 

Monday  January 6  Full Term and A Term BEGINS 

Monday-Tuesday January 6-7  Full Term and A Term Drop/Add - No Fee 

Wednesday-Friday January 8-10  Full Term and A Term Drop/Add - Late Fee 

Monday  January 20  Martin Luther King – No Classes 

Friday   February 7  A Term Last Day to Withdraw 

Friday   February 28  A Term Final Exams/Term ENDS 

Sunday  March 2  A Term Grades Due at 11:59 p.m. 

Monday-Friday March 3-7  Spring Break – No Classes 

Monday  March 10  B Term BEGINS 

Monday-Tuesday March 10-11  B Term Last Day to Drop/Add - No Fee 

Wednesday-Friday March 12-15  B Term Last Day to Drop/Add - Late Fee 

Friday   March 28  Full Term Last Day to Withdraw 

Thursday  April 17  B Term Last Day to Withdraw 

Friday   April 18  Good Friday – No Classes 

Saturday-Thursday April 26-May 1 Full Term and B Term FINAL EXAMS 

Thursday  May 1   Full Term ENDS and B Term ENDS 

Thursday  May 1   Senior Grades Due by 1:00 p.m. 

Friday   May 2   Graduation – 6:00 p.m. 

Sunday  May 4   All Other Grades Due by 11:59 p.m. 
  



Webber International University Florida Campus 

Undergraduate Program, Summer 2025 Full Calendar  

(May 7, 2025 – August 20, 2025) 

 

Wednesday  May 7   Full Term and A Term BEGINS 

Thursday-Friday May 8-9  Full Term and A Term Drop/Add - No Fee 

Monday-Tuesday May 12-13  Full Term and A Term Drop/Add - Late Fee 

Monday  May 26  Memorial Day – No Classes 

Friday   June 6   A Term Last Day to Withdraw 

Friday   June 27  A Term Final Exams/Term ENDS 

Sunday  June 29  A Term Grades Due at 11:59 p.m. 

Tuesday  July 1   B Term BEGINS 

Tuesday-Wednesday July 1-2  B Term Last Day to Drop/Add - No Fee 

Thursday-Monday July 3-7  B Term Last Day to Drop/Add - Late Fee 

Friday    July 4   Independence Day – No Classes 

Friday   July 18   Full Term Last Day to Withdraw 

Friday   August 1  B Term Last Day to Withdraw 

Wednesday  August 20  Full Term ENDS and B Term ENDS 

Friday   August 22  Grades Due by 11:59 p.m. 

 

 

 

 


